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Howard Bernard Caney

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode RG14 5DT
Date of birth November 1968
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

I-GC CORPORATE LIMITED
MONACO & BRITISH MERCANTILE
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

APHRODITE COSMETICS LIMITED
ODD FELLOWS COURT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EPHICIO LIMITED

I-GC CORPORATE LIMITED

ODD FELLOWS COURT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ABSTRACT GAMES LIMITED

NETPLAY TV SERVICES LIMITED
NETPLAY TV BROADCASTING
LIMITED

NETPLAY TV (UK) LIMITED
MOBILEWORKFLOW LIMITED
MCHEX LIMITED

MCHEX HOLDINGS LIMITED

PORCUPINE PARK LIMITED

STREAM TELECOMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Howard Bernard Caney

Number
09829703
03570694

Number

14452966

03530140

11911578

07126660

03530140

05937659

05207308

05400581

05887278

04142974

04630969

04609687

02921280

04171634

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905844425

905844425
118 Bartholomew Street

Newbury

British

App. Date
19/10/2015
27/05/1998

App. Date
31/10/2022
19/05/2022
28/03/2019
15/01/2010
03/10/2007
23/02/2007
04/12/2006
04/12/2006
01/12/2006
25/08/2005
27/01/2005
27/01/2005

18/01/2005

05/01/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/08/2022

23/05/2008

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

17/01/2008

31/10/2007

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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NETPLAY TV LEISURE LIMITED
NETPLAY TV TRUSTEES LIMITED
TALK TELECOM LIMITED

NETPLAY TV LIMITED

NETPLAY TV MOBILE LIMITED
ADVIQO UK LIMITED

NETPLAY TV MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

NETPLAY TV GAMING LIMITED

MONACO & BRITISH (LEGAL)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04171078

03994568

03782364

03954744

03368180

03487227

03716547

04358644

03485061

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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05/01/2004

05/01/2004

05/01/2004

05/01/2004

05/01/2004

05/01/2004

05/01/2004

23/01/2002

23/12/1997

905844425

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

01/12/2006

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

01/12/2006

31/10/2007

31/10/2007

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



